

The SCRA Sailboard Fleet 2007 Membership Application/Renewal Form

About the San Diego Windsurfing Association:

- SDWA) is dedicated to representing windsurfing enthusiasts through out San Diego County.
- SDWA facilitates communication and camaraderie at a regional level. Our goals include promotion of the sport through group sailing events, addressing issues of site access, and water quality and safety.
- SDWA supports the efforts of the United States Windsurfing Association (USWA) and is an affiliate member. **Membership Fees:**

Basic Membership; \$20 per year (includes entire family).

Racing Membership: \$35 per year (required for participation in SDWA/SCRA racing events) Annual membership runs from January through December (though potential new members are welcome to join anytime!)

	welcome to join anythine!)			
All App	olicants:			
	Name (Last, First):			
	Name (Last, First):Current E-mail:		(used only for official SDWA announcements)	
	Do you want to receive the ne	ewsletter via (check	one): E-mail	Postal mail (hardcopy)
				ne number will be published in the
SDWA	member directory. Check her	e if you do not want	your information	published in the directory
New M	embers (or change of addre	ess for existing me	mbers):	
	Address:			
	Address:	State:	Zip: _	
	Phone: (home)	(work)		
	Skill Level: Beginner In	termediate A	dvanced [Expert
Enroll		Topics pertinent to viscomula and other I	windsurfing in an ocal windsurf rac	d around San Diego cing forum
I accep particip particip	of these risks and therefore releation in, its officers, directors,	ease the San Diego and members from ctivities; and indemni	Windsurfing Ass any and all claim	participant in windsurfing activities. cociation/Santa Clara Racing as or liability that may arise from aless from any claim by or liability to an
Signatu	ure		_ Date	
-		D' 14" / "	A = = = = != (! = == / = == !:	(ODIA/A) I (/

Please make checks payable to San Diego Windsurfing Association (or just SDWA) and remit to:

San Diego Windsurfing Association PO Box 9494 San Diego, CA 92169-0494